
APPETIZERS
MAC & CHEESE
CHEESE STICKS
JALAPEÑO POPPERS
ONION RINGS
     1/2 ORDER
     FULL ORDER
JUMBO SHRIMP
     6 PIECE
     15 PIECE

$3.99
$6.99
$6.99

$3.49
$6.99

$7.99
$16.99

WING DINGS

6 WINGS
10 WINGS
15 WINGS
25 WINGS
50 WINGS

$8.99
$13.99
$18.99
$29.99
$55.99

Bone-in wing dings

Prices and items may vary by location. Many of our 
products contain or may come into contact with, but 
not limited to common allergies such as Wheat, Soy, 
Milk, Eggs and Gluten. May be cooked to order. Notice: 
Consuming raw and undercooked meats, poultry or 
eggs, may increase your risk of food borne illness.

EXTRAS
SAUCE
Homemade: Uncle Joe’s Sauce, 
Ranch, Honey Mustard, Mango 
Habanero, Cocktail
BBQ, Buffalo

$1.00

CHICKEN FINGER
TEXAS TOAST
FRIES
COLESLAW
     SMALL
     PINT
REGULAR DRINK 
HOMEMADE SAUCE
     PINT
     QUART

$1.99
$1.75
$3.49

$1.79
$7.99
$2.99

$6.99
$10.99

FAMILY DEALFAMILY DEAL
25 PIECE CHICKEN

1/2 PAN FRIES
4 TEXAS TOASTS
1 PINT COLESLAW

6 SAUCES

$72.99

FAMILY PACKFAMILY PACK
15 PIECE CHICKEN

2 FRIES
2 COLESLAWS

2 TEXAS TOASTS
4 SAUCES

$39.99

PARTY TRAYS
CHICKEN FINGERS
     25 PIECE
     50 PIECE
     75 PIECE
     100 PIECE
     200 PIECE
     300 PIECE

$45.99
$85.99

$125.99
$165.99
$325.99
$475.99

FRIES – 1/2 PAN
SALAD – 1/2 PAN
COLESLAW – QUART
COLESLAW – 1/2 PAN

$19.99
$17.99
$10.99
$22.99

UNCLEJOESCHICKENFINGERS.COM

WARREN

SOUTHFIELD

DETROIT

3 LOCATIONS TO SERVE YOU
32637 VAN DYKE AVE, WARREN, MI 48093

25279 EVERGREEN RD, SOUTHFIELD, MI 48075

5215 ANTHONY WAYNE DR, DETROIT, MI 48202

D E T R O I T  M E N U

(586) 883-9643

(248) 996-9690

(313) 974-6361

 



UNCLE JOE’S COMBO
Chicken Fingers served with fries, Texas Toast &  
Uncle Joe’s Sauce. Includes fountain drink.

CHICKEN SANDWICH  
COMBO $12.99 
Chicken Fingers, lettuce, and your choice of sauce on a brioche 
bun. Includes fries & fountain drink. Choose from:

CHICKEN & SHRIMP COMBO $16.99
3 Chicken Fingers, 5 Jumbo Shrimp, fries, Texas Toast, coleslaw & 2 sauces. 
Includes fountain drink.

MADE THE RIGHT WAY...

RIGHT AWAY!RIGHT AWAY!

SHRIMP COMBO 
Panko Butterfly Shrimp served with fries, Texas Toast & our in-house  
Cocktail Sauce. Includes fountain drink.

SPRING MIX CHICKEN SALAD $11.99
Spring Mix with freshly chopped tomatoes, cucumber & red onion, topped 
with 3 Tenders. Includes Texas Toast. Choose from our dressings:

UNCLE JOE’S

SAUCE
Our success starts with the sauce. 
Handmade from scratch, our tangy homemade recipe  

tastes great on our freshly made chicken fingers and  

just about anything else… it’s full of flavor and keeps  

your taste buds wanting more!

3 PIECE

$12.99
4 PIECE + 
COLESLAW

$14.99

6 PIECE + 
COLESLAW

$16.99

5 PIECE

$12.99
10 PIECE + COLESLAW

$16.99

• UNCLE JOE’S SAUCE
• BUFFALO

• MANGO HABANERO
• JOE’S + MANGO HABANERO

Sandwich only $7.99

• UNCLE JOE’S 
• RANCH
• HONEY MUSTARD

• ITALIAN VINAIGRETTE
• RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE

No chicken $7.99
Cajun or Lemon Pepper seasoning  
available upon request.


