APPETIZERS

MAC & CHEESE	\$3.99
CHEESE STICKS	\$6.99
JALAPEÑO POPPERS	\$6.99
ONION RINGS	
1/2 ORDER	\$3.49
FULL ORDER	\$6.99
JUMBO SHRIMP	
6 PIECE	\$7.99
15 PIECE	\$16.99

WING DINGS

Bone-in wing dings

6 WINGS	\$8.99
10 WINGS	\$13.99
15 WINGS	\$18.99
25 WINGS	\$29.99
50 WINGS	\$55.99

EXTRAS

EAIRAS	
SAUCE Homemade: Uncle Joe's Sauce, Ranch, Honey Mustard, Mango Habanero, Cocktail BBQ, Buffalo	\$1.00
CHICKEN FINGER	\$1.99
TEXAS TOAST	\$1.75
FRIES	\$3.49
COLESLAW	
SMALL	\$1.79
PINT	\$7.99
REGULAR DRINK	\$2.99
HOMEMADE SAUCE	
PINT	\$6.99
QUART	\$10.99

FAMILY DEAL

25 PIECE CHICKEN

1/2 PAN FRIES
4 TEXAS TOASTS
1 PINT COLESLAW
6 SAUCES
\$72.99

FAMILY PACK

15 PIECE CHICKEN
2 FRIES
2 COLESLAWS
2 TEXAS TOASTS
4 SAUCES
\$39.99

PARTY TRAYS

CHICKEN FINGERS

25 PIECE	\$45.99	
50 PIECE	\$85.99	
75 PIECE	\$125.99	
100 PIECE	\$165.99	
200 PIECE	\$325.99	
300 PIECE	\$475.99	
FRIES - 1/2 PAN	\$19.99	
SALAD - 1/2 PAN	\$17.99	
COLESLAW - QUART	\$10.99	
COLESLAW - 1/2 PAN	\$22.99	

Prices and items may vary by location. Many of our products contain or may come into contact with, but not limited to common allergies such as Wheat, Soy, Milk, Eggs and Gluten. May be cooked to order. Notice: Consuming raw and undercooked meats, poultry or eggs, may increase your risk of food borne illness.



UNCLE JOES

CHICKEN FINGERS

DETROIT MENU



3 LOCATIONS TO SERVE YOU

WARREN	32637 VAN DYKE AVE, WARREN, MI 48093	(586) 883-9643
SOUTHFIELD	25279 EVERGREEN RD, SOUTHFIELD, MI 48075	(248) 996-9690
DETROIT	5215 ANTHONY WAYNE DR, DETROIT, MI 48202	(313) 974-6361





UNCLEJOESCHICKENFINGERS.COM

MADE THE RIGHT WAY... RIGHTAN

UNCLE JOE'S COMBO

Chicken Fingers served with fries, Texas Toast & Uncle Joe's Sauce. Includes fountain drink.

3 PIECE

4 PIECE + **COLESLAW** 6 PIECE + **COLESLAW**

\$12.99

\$14.99

\$16.99

CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO \$12.99

Chicken Fingers, lettuce, and your choice of sauce on a brioche bun. Includes fries & fountain drink. Choose from:

- · UNCLE JOE'S SAUCE
- · MANGO HABANERO

BUFFALO

· JOE'S + MANGO HABANERO

Sandwich only \$7.99

UNCLE JOE'S SAUCE

Our success starts with the sauce.

Handmade from scratch, our tangy homemade recipe tastes great on our freshly made chicken fingers and just about anything else... it's full of flavor and keeps your taste buds wanting more!

Cajun or Lemon Pepper seasoning available upon request.



3 Chicken Fingers, 5 Jumbo Shrimp, fries, Texas Toast, coleslaw & 2 sauces. Includes fountain drink.

SHRIMP COMBO

Panko Butterfly Shrimp served with fries, Texas Toast & our in-house Cocktail Sauce. Includes fountain drink.

5 PIECE

10 PIECE + COLESLAW

\$12.99

\$16.99

SPRING MIX CHICKEN SALAD \$11.99

Spring Mix with freshly chopped tomatoes, cucumber & red onion, topped with 3 Tenders. Includes Texas Toast. Choose from our dressings:

· UNCLE JOE'S

· ITALIAN VINAIGRETTE

· RANCH

· RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE

· HONEY MUSTARD

